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TOP Code Type of Program at Chabot Fa 2006 Fa 2007 Fa 2008 Fa 2009 Fa 2010 Fa 2011 Fa 2012 Fa 2013 Fa 2014 Fa 2015 Fa 2016 Fa 2017 Fa 2018 Trends
020100 Architecture and Architectural 90 90 72 99 93 89 77 92 90 115 114 108 102
050100 Business and Commerce, General 61 151 234 448 464 424 360 305 310 326 317 285 402
050200 Accounting 590 720 683 780 789 819 785 702 663 672 670 700 759
050600 Business Management 791 777 894 988 1058 1114 1089 932 898 958 980 859 862
050900 Marketing & Distribution 55 71 142 155 127 124 101 136 109 83 133 90 87
051100 Real Estate 389 308 242 194 238 225 182 143 209 205 167 184 203
051400 Office Technology/Office Computers 490 618 647 654 638 563 506 452 354 303 220 245 205
060100 Media and Communications, General 42 64 89 71 59 73 80 36 7 13 6 14 10
060200 Journalism 78 64 94 29 46 43 39 43 33 26
060400 Radio and Television 27 28 32
061400 Digital Media
070600 Computer Science (transfer) 99 93 112 96 75 43 62 73 49 57 78
083560 Coaching 30 29 25 15
090100 Engineering,General 80 77 88 111 98 103 114 153 203 176 206 136 214
093400 Electronics & Electric Technology 13 8 69 70 87 82 109 81 89 130 99 62
093420 Industrial Electronics 39 2 65 53 59 53 70 62 76 108 151 157
093430 Telecommunications Technology 13
094600 Environnmental Control (HVAC) 5
094800 Automotive Technology 165 193 189 256 221 253 214 206 224 232 223 210 199
095210 Carpentry 4
095220 Electrical 142 136 175 155 144 124 149 134 171 182 195 347 382
095230 Plumbing, Pipefitting & Steamfitting 2 235 217 343 411
095270 Painting, Decorating, and Flooring 343 265 199 79 91 98 186
095290 Roofing 138 208 148 108 154 112 114 1 80 89 113 104
095600 Manufacturing and Industrial Technology 18 162 36 338 386 354 43 51 34 175 68 506 286
095630 Machining and Machine Tools 91 111 107 106 122 125 122 100 107 101 90 69 87
095640 Sheet Metal and Structural Metal 2 57 82
095650 Welding Technology 131 129 150 149 135 159 114 126 127 144 131 131 108
100500 Commercial Music 34 51 33 107 133 108 102 98 107 104 114 98
100600 Technical Theater 36 41
101200 Applied Photography 248 259 203 155 108 103 128 101 137 171 177 202 158
103000 Graphic Art and Design 66 43 48 29 29
120800 Medical Assisting 144 140 134 139 142 133 135 122 123 114 120 98 120
122300 Health Information Technology 30
123010 Registered Nursing 124 132 147 171 187 132 126 115 95 100 86 91 76
124020 Dental Hygienist 37 37 39 39 42 38 38 40 40 37 39 39 36
125000 Emergency Medical Services 209 244 242 249 252 156 155 150 153 142 144 136 164
130200 Interior Design and Merchandising 80 63 68 45 49 45 52 40 42 50 47 54 60
130500 Child Development/Early Care and Education 573 661 690 703 746 732 754 709 760 722 759 757 718
130520 Children with Special Needs 48 43 39 66 31 28 38 27 33 23 18 43
210500 Administration of Justice 437 340 489 537 491 520 486 473 446 440 459 412 422
213300 Fire Technology 263 246 208 261 289 216 204 199 181 173 162 160 84

4,854 5,136 5,899 6,179 6,226 5,830 5,597 5,313 5,311 5,488 5,573 5,799 5,796
Total number of students at Chabot 14,067 14,696 15,353 16,161 15,642 14,206 13,425 13,512 13,323 14,161 14,317 14,402 14,501

Percentage of Chabot students who are in CTE courses 35% 35% 38% 38% 40% 41% 42% 39% 40% 39% 39% 40% 40%

(Sorted by Type of Program)

Total number of unduplicated students enrolled in CTE 
courses:
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050600 Business Management 791 777 894 988 1058 1114 1089 932 898 958 980 859 862
050200 Accounting 590 720 683 780 789 819 785 702 663 672 670 700 759
130500 Child Development/Early Care and Education 573 661 690 703 746 732 754 709 760 722 759 757 718
210500 Administration of Justice 437 340 489 537 491 520 486 473 446 440 459 412 422
095230 Plumbing, Pipefitting & Steamfitting 2 235 217 343 411
050100 Business and Commerce, General 61 151 234 448 464 424 360 305 310 326 317 285 402
095220 Electrical 142 136 175 155 144 124 149 134 171 182 195 347 382
095600 Manufacturing and Industrial Technology 18 162 36 338 386 354 43 51 34 175 68 506 286
070600 Computer Science (transfer) 246
090100 Engineering,General 80 77 88 111 98 103 114 153 203 176 206 136 214
051400 Office Technology/Office Computers 490 618 647 654 638 563 506 452 354 303 220 245 205
051100 Real Estate 389 308 242 194 238 225 182 143 209 205 167 184 203
094800 Automotive Technology 165 193 189 256 221 253 214 206 224 232 223 210 199
125000 Emergency Medical Services 209 244 242 249 252 156 155 150 153 142 144 136 164
101200 Applied Photography 248 259 203 155 108 103 128 101 137 171 177 202 158
093420 Industrial Electronics 39 2 65 53 59 53 70 62 76 108 151 157
120800 Medical Assisting 144 140 134 139 142 133 135 122 123 114 120 98 120
095650 Welding Technology 131 129 150 149 135 159 114 126 127 144 131 131 108
095290 Roofing 138 208 148 108 154 112 114 1 80 89 113 104
020100 Architecture and Architectural 90 90 72 99 93 89 77 92 90 115 114 108 102
100500 Commercial Music 34 51 33 107 133 108 102 98 107 104 114 98
050900 Marketing & Distribution 55 71 142 155 127 124 101 136 109 83 133 90 87
095630 Machining and Machine Tools 91 111 107 106 122 125 122 100 107 101 90 69 87
213300 Fire Technology 263 246 208 261 289 216 204 199 181 173 162 160 84
095640 Sheet Metal and Structural Metal 2 57 82
123010 Registered Nursing 124 132 147 171 187 132 126 115 95 100 86 91 76
093400 Electronics & Electric Technology 13 8 69 70 87 82 109 81 89 130 99 62
130200 Interior Design and Merchandising 80 63 68 45 49 45 52 40 42 50 47 54 60
130520 Children with Special Needs 48 43 39 66 31 28 38 27 33 23 18 43
124020 Dental Hygienist 37 37 39 39 42 38 38 40 40 37 39 39 36
060200 Journalism 78 64 94 29 46 43 39 43 33 26
083560 Coaching 30 29 25 15
093430 Telecommunications Technology 13
060100 Media and Communications, General 42 64 89 71 59 73 80 36 7 13 6 14 10
060200 Journalism 78 64 94 29 46 43 39 43 33 26
060400 Radio and Television 27 28 32
061400 Digital Media
094600 Environnmental Control (HVAC) 5
095210 Carpentry 4
095270 Painting, Decorating, and Flooring 343 265 199 79 91 98 186
100600 Technical Theater 36 41
103000 Graphic Art and Design 66 43 48 29 29
122300 Health Information Technology 30

4,854 5,136 5,899 6,179 6,226 5,830 5,597 5,313 5,311 5,488 5,573 5,799 5,796
Total number of students at Chabot 14,067 14,696 15,353 16,161 15,642 14,206 13,425 13,512 13,323 14,161 14,317 14,402 14,501

Percentage of Chabot students who are in CTE courses 35% 35% 38% 38% 40% 41% 42% 39% 40% 39% 39% 40% 40%

Total number of unduplicated students enrolled in CTE 
courses:

(Sorted by Number of Students in Fall 2018)
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